
BoxHill Trackhire

Wed 16 Jan 2019

19:30  -  22:00   BHLAC - Olden Room

Thu 17 Jan 2019

19:00  -  22:30   Milers Club

Fri 18 Jan 2019

17:00  -  21:00   HIgh Velocity

Sat 19 Jan 2019

12:00  -  19:00   AV - Shield Round 10

Sun 20 Jan 2019

13:30  -  17:00   BHLAC Competition

Thu 24 Jan 2019

17:30  -  20:30   BHLAC Twilight Competition

Sun 3 Feb 2019

13:30  -  17:00   BHLAC Competition

Thu 7 Feb 2019

18:00  -  22:00   Box Hill Classic

20:00  -  22:30   EMR Delegates Meeting -  Olden Room

Sun 10 Feb 2019

13:30  -  17:00   BHLAC Competition

Wed 20  Feb 2019

19:00  -  22:30   BHLAC - Olden Room

Sat  23  Feb 2019

17:00  -  24:00   BHLAC 50th Anniversay Function - Olden Room

Sun 24 Feb 2019

13:30  -  17:00   BHLAC Competition

Sun 3  Mar  2019

13:30  -  17:00   BHLAC Competition

Mon 4  Mar  2019

11:30  -  12:30   F intona



BoxHill Trackhire

Tue 5  Mar  2019

09:30  -  10:30   F intona

Thu 7  Mar  2019

17:30  -  20:30   BHLAC Twilight Competition

20:00  -  22:15   EMR Delegates Meeting -  Olden Room

Mon 11  Mar  2019

14:00  -  15:00   F intona

Thu 14  Mar  2019

09:30  -  10:30   F intona

Mon 18  Mar  2019

13:30  -  14:45   Donvale Christian College

Tue 19  Mar  2019

09:00  -  15:00   Diamond Valley Secondary College

Wed 20  Mar  2019

19:30  -  22:15   BHLAC - Olden Room

Fri  22  Mar  2019

16:00  -  18:00   Ruyton

Sun 24 Mar  2019

13:30  -  17:00   BHLAC Centre Championship

Mon 25  Mar  2019

13:30  -  14:45   Donvale Christian College

Wed 27  Mar  2019

08:00  -  15:00   Whitehorse P.S.

Thu 28  Mar  2019

08:00  -  14:00   Our Holdy Redeemer

Fr i  29  Mar  2019

08:00  -  15:00   Balwyn High School

Sat  30  Mar  2019

09:30  -  11:00   Kingswood College



BoxHill Trackhire

Mon 1 Apr  2019

11:30  -  12:30   F intona

Tue 2 Apr 2019

12:30  -  16:30   Hunt ingtower

Thu 4 Apr 2019

20:00  -  22:30   EMR Delegates Meeting -  Olden Room

Sat  6  Apr  2019

09:00  -  16:45   Special Olympics Victoria State Games

Wed 17 Apr  2019

19:30  -  22:30   BHLAC - Olden Room

Mon 29 Apr  2019

19:00  -  23:00   Box Hill LAC - AGM - Olden Room

Thu 2  May 2019

08:00  -  15:00   Strathcona

20:00  -  22:00   EMR Delegates Meeting -  Olden Room

Sat  4  May 2019

09:30  -  11:00   Kingswood College

Tue 7  May 2019

08:00  -  15:00   Koonung Secondary College

Sat  11  May 2019

09:30  -  11:00   Kingswood College

Wed 15  May  2019

19:30  -  21:30   Box Hill LAC - Olden Room

Tue 28  May 2019

08:00  -  15:00   Box Hill High School

Thu 30  May 2019

09:00  -  15:00   Canterbury Girls

Tue 4 Jun 2019

08:00  -  15:00   Back Up Day - Box Hill High School



BoxHill Trackhire

Tue 11 Jun 2019

06:45  -  08:00   Strathcona

16:00  -  17:15   MLC

Thu 13 Jun 2019

06:45  -  08:00   Strathcona

Mon 17 Jun 2019

09:00  -  15:00   Back Up Canterbury Girls

Tue 18 Jun 2019

06:45  -  08:00   Strathcona

16:00  -  17:15   MLC

Wed 19 Jun 2019

19:30  -  21:30   Box Hill LAC - Olden Room

Thu 20 Jun 2019

06:45  -  08:00   Strathcona

Tue 25 Jun 2019

06:45  -  08:00   Strathcona

16:00  -  17:15   MLC

Thu 27 Jun 2019

06:45  -  08:00   Strathcona

Tue 16 Jul 2019

06:45  -  08:00   Strathcona

16:00  -  17:15   MLC

Thu 18 Jul 2019

06:45  -  08:00   Strathcona

Tue 23 Jul 2019

06:45  -  08:00   Strathcona

16:00  -  18:30   GSV

Thu 25 Jul 2019

06:45  -  08:00   Strathcona



BoxHill Trackhire

Fri 26 Jul 2019

16:00  -  18:30   GSV

Tue 30 Jul 2019

06:45  -  08:00   Strathcona

09:00  -  15:00   Deepdene P.S.

16:00  -  18:30   GSV

Thu 1 Aug 2019

06:45  -  08:00   Strathcona

Fri  2 Aug 2019

09:00  -  15:00   Back Up Deepdene P.S.

16:00  -  18:30   GSV

Mon 5 Aug 2019

08:00  -  15:00   Kew East Primary School

Tue 6 Aug 2019

06:45  -  08:00   Strathcona

08:00  -  15:00   Erasmus P.S.

16:00  -  18:30   GSV

Wed 7  Aug 2019

08:00  -  15:00   Back Up - Kew East Primary School

Thu 8 Aug 2019

06:45  -  08:00   Strathcona

09:00  -  12:30   Our Holy Redeemer

Fri  9  Aug 2019

08:00  -  15:00   Camberwell Junior Boys Grammar

16:00  -  18:30   GSV

Mon 12 Aug 2019

08:00  -  15:00   Back Up Day - Camberwell Junior Boys Grammar

Tue 13 Aug 2019

07:00  -  08:00   Strathcona

08:00  -  15:00   Back Up Day - Erasmus P.S.



BoxHill Trackhire

16:00  -  17:15   MLC

Wed 14 Aug 2019

08:00  -  15:00   St.  Gregory The Great P.S.

Thu 15 Aug 2019

09:00  -  12:30   Back Up Day - Our Holy Redeemer

Fri  16 Aug 2019

09:00  -  15:00   Our Lady of Perpetual Succour

Sat  17 Aug 2019

08:30  -  12:30   APS - Secondary

Tue 20 Aug 2019

06:45  -  08:00   Strathcona

08:00  -  15:00   St Francis Xavier P.S.

16:00  -  17:15   MLC

Wed 21 Aug 2019

08:00  -  15:00   OLGC

Thu 22 Aug 2019

06:45  -  08:00   Strathcona

08:00  -  14:45   Back Up - St Francis Xavier P.S.

Fr i  23 Aug 2019

09:00  -  15:00   Back Up - Our Lady of Perpetual Succour

Sat  24 Aug 2019

08:30  -  12:30   APS - Secondary

Mon 26 Aug 2019

08:00  -  15:00   SYDSA

Tue 27 Aug 2019

06:45  -  08:00   Strathcona

08:00  -  15:00   Auburn South P.S.

16:00  -  17:15   MLC



BoxHill Trackhire

Wed 28 Aug 2019

08:00  -  15:00   
Back Up Day - OLGC - Back Up Back Up - St. Gregory the Great P.
S .

Thu 29 Aug 2019

06:45  -  08:00   Strathcona

08:00  -  15:00   Back Up Day - Auburn South P.S.

Fr i  30 Aug 2019

08:00  -  15:00   Back Up - SYDSA

Sat  31 Aug 2019

08:30  -  12:30   APS - Secondary

Tue 3 Sep 2019

06:45  -  08:00   Strathcona

16:00  -  17:15   MLC

Wed 4  Sep 2019

08:00  -  15:00   Back Up - St. Gregory The Great P.S.

Thu 5 Sep 2019

06:45  -  08:00   Strathcona

Sat  7  Sep 2019

08:30  -  12:30   APS - Secondary

Tue 10 Sep 2019

06:45  -  08:00   Strathcona

08:00  -  15:00   St. Kevin's College

Wed 11  Sep 2019

09:00  -  15:00   APS Primary Division

Thu 12 Sep 2019

06:45  -  08:00   Strathcona

Sat  14 Sep 2019

08:30  -  12:30   APS - Secondary

Tue 24 Sep 2019

09:00  -  11:00   St, Kevin's College



BoxHill Trackhire

Thu 26 Sep 2019

09:00  -  11:00   St. Kevin's College

Sat  28 Sep 2019

09:00  -  11:00   St. Kevin's College

Tue 1 Oct  2019

09:00  -  11:00   St. Kevin's College

Thu 3 Oct  2019

09:00  -  11:00   St. Kevin's College

Wed 16 Oct  2019

13:00  -  15:00   APS - Primary

Wed 23 Oct  2019

13:00  -  15:00   APS - Primary

Wed 30 Oct  2019

12:00  -  14:00   APS - Primary

Wed 6  Nov 2019

13:00  -  15:00   APS - Primary

Thu 7 Nov 2019

08:00  -  15:00   Whitehorse P.S.

Wed 13  Nov 2019

13:00  -  15:00   APS - Primary

Tue 19 Nov 2019

11:00  -  15:00   Fintona - Junior School

Wed 20  Nov 2019

13:00  -  15:00   APS - Primary

Wed 27  Nov 2019

13:00  -  15:00   APS - Primary


